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FLOW METER ELC - A -

BODY MATERIAL Acrylic

FLOW RANGE
GPH LPM SCFH NLPM

0.35 0.02 1.3 A
0.6 0.04 1.8 B

1 0.06 2.6 C
1.5 0.1 4 D
2.2 0.14 6 E

4 0.25 9 F
6 0.4 12 G
9 0.55 18 H

12 0.8 30 I
20 1.2 45 J
40 2.5 60 K

SCALE Water GPH 1
Air SCFH (14.7 psia @ 70°F) 2
Dual Scale GPH / SCFH 3
Water LPM 4
Air NLPM (101.3 kPa @ 20°C) 5
Dual scale LPM / NLPM 6
Percent scale 10-100% 7
Relative scale (1-10) R

OPTIONS PVC fittings T
Long body L

120

14
18
28
40
60

100

8.5

WATER AIR

2.5
3.5
5.5


